15
• Available in cast iron and 316 stainless steel
for extended pump life
• Pedestal mount, direct drive
• Port sizes: 1-1⁄2" NPT inlet,
1-1⁄4" NPT outlet (9203C-SP, 9203S-SP); 2" NPT inlet,
2" NPT outlet (9203C-R-SP)
• Max. fluid temperature: 140°F/60°C

3430-0480SP Self priming chamber kit
3430-0482SP Self priming chamber kit for reverse rotation ONLY
Order Information
Life Guard silicon carbide seal - Add suffix “B” (i.e.: 9203C-SP-B)
9203C-R-SP Metric Units
RPM 1.4 BAR 2.8 BAR 4.1 BAR 5.5 BAR  6.9 BAR 8.3 BAR 9.7 BAR
LPM HP LPM HP LPM HP LPM HP LPM HP LPM HP LPM HP
4200 386 6.1 288 5.4 144 4
5000 481 10.5 413 9.8 326 8.7 208 7.2 68 5.4
5500 511 13.5 473 13.1 416 12.3 314 10.9 216 9.3 79 6.9
6000 522 15.7 500 15.7 462 15.1 420 14.1 352 13.2 254 12.2 121 9.5
9203C-SP, 9203S-SP U.S. Units
RPM 20 PSI 40 PSI 60 PSI 80 PSI 100 PSI 120PSI 140 PSI
GPM HP GPM HP GPM HP GPM HP GPM HP GPM HP GPM HP
3600 101 4.2 60 3.4
4200 118 6.7 97 6.1 54 4.7